
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

Not classified 
DQ 

No. 
214 
276 
203 
216 
299 
210 
212 
220 
219 
211 

201 

Name 
Keanu Al Azhari 
Anshul Gandhi 
Zack Scoular 
William Wade 
Alexander Renner 
Fahad Al Khaled 
Saqir Al Qassemi 
Abdullah Al Dossary 
James Swindells 
Lewis Smith 

Kamal Agha 

Best Tm 
42.349 
42.495 
42.608 
42.707 
42.735 
42.850 
43.055 
43.380 
43.450 
43.670 

42.127 

Gap 

0.146 
0.113 
0.099 
0.028 
0.115 
0.205 
0.325 
0.070 
0.220 

Diff 

0.146 
0.259 
0.358 
0.386 
0.501 
0.706 
1.031 
1.101 
1.321 

In Lap 
5 
6 

10 
9 
9 

10 
8 
7 

10 
6 

2 

 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
0  
1  

Official  Result 
Mini Heat Will Be 7 Laps 

Printed: 21-Sep-19 01:28:18 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

IAME Series UAE 2019/2020 - Round 1 

Junior 

Qualifying Practice 

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 21:25:11 

RAK Track (T-Shape) 0.876 km 

20-Sep-19 14:25 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

Not classified 
DQ 

No. 
276 
214 
216 
299 
210 
212 
220 
211 
219 
203 

201 

Name 
Anshul Gandhi 
Keanu Al Azhari 
William Wade 
Alexander Renner 
Fahad Al Khaled 
Saqir Al Qassemi 
Abdu llah Al Dossary 
Lewis Smith 
James Swindells 
Zack Scoular 

Kamal Agha 

Laps 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
12 
12 

8 
5 

13 

Total Tm 
9:13.528 
9:13.713 
9:14.993 
9:16.734 
9:17.811 
9:25.251 

10:58.770 
11:03.617 

5:56.698 
3:43.985 

9:11.252 

Gap 

0.185 
1.280 
1.741 
1.077 
7.440 
1 Lap 
4.847 

4 Laps 
3 Laps 

Diff 

0.185 
1.465 
3.206 
4.283 

11.723 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

5 Laps 
8 Laps 

DQ 

Best Tm 
42.236 
42.132 
42.214 
42.372 
42.396 
42.877 
42.630 
42.941 
43.523 
43.018 

41.986 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  Official Result 

Printed: 21-Sep-19 01:29:09 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

Margin of Victory 

0.185 

Avg. Speed 

74.065 

Best Lap Tm 

42.132 

Best Speed 

74.850 

Best Lap by 

214 - Keanu Al Azhari 

 

IAME Series UAE 2019/2020 - Round 1 

Junior 

Heat 

Race (13 Laps) started at 23:01:46 

RAK Track (T-Shape) 0.876 km 

20-Sep-19 15:30 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

Not classified 
DQ 

No. 
276 
214 
299 
216 
203 
210 
211 
219 
212 
220 

201 

Name 
Anshul Gandhi 
Keanu Al Azhari 
Alexander Renner 
William Wade 
Zack Scoular 
Fahad Al Khaled 
Lewis Smith 
James Swindells 
Saqir Al Qassemi 
Abdu llah Al Dossary 

Kamal Agha 

Laps 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 

17 

Total Tm 
11:59.682 
11:59.819 
12:02.830 
12:05.111 
12:06.400 
12:07.529 
12:13.320 
12:17.038 
12:17.710 
12:17.918 

11:55.754 

Gap 

0.137 
3.011 
2.281 
1.289 
1.129 
5.791 
3.718 
0.672 
0.208 

Diff 

0.137 
3.148 
5.429 
6.718 
7.847 

13.638 
17.356 
18.028 
18.236 

DQ 

Best Tm 
42.033 
41.918 
42.174 
41.985 
42.008 
42.351 
42.594 
42.843 
42.658 
42.425 

41.847 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  

Official Result 
Kart No 220,216 & 212 - 5 Seconds Penalty Due To Push Back Front Bumper 

Printed: 21-Sep-19 01:29:50 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

Margin of Victory 

0.137 

Avg. Speed 

74.493 

Best Lap Tm 

41.918 

Best Speed 

75.233 

Best Lap by 

214 - Keanu Al Azhari 

 

IAME Series UAE 2019/2020 - Round 1 

Junior 

Pre Final 

Race (17 Laps) started at 0:33:27 

RAK Track (T-Shape) 0.876 km 

20-Sep-19 16:55 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

Not classified 
DQ 

No. 
276 
210 
214 
203 
216 
211 
299 
212 
219 
220 

201 

Name 
Anshul Gandhi 
Fahad Al Khaled 
Keanu Al Azhari 
Zack Scoular 
William Wade 
Lewis Smith 
Alexander Renner 
Saqir Al Qassemi 
James Swindells 
Abdu llah Al Dossary 

Kamal Agha 

Laps 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 

18 

Total Tm 
12:43.974 
12:46.947 
12:47.233 
12:50.299 
12:51.190 
12:53.521 
12:56.012 
12:58.462 
12:59.640 
13:01.776 

12:38.951 

Gap 

2.973 
0.286 
3.066 
0.891 
2.331 
2.491 
2.450 
1.178 
2.136 

Diff 

2.973 
3.259 
6.325 
7.216 
9.547 

12.038 
14.488 
15.666 
17.802 

DQ 

Best Tm 
42.105 
42.094 
42.014 
41.999 
41.969 
42.534 
42.043 
42.683 
42.721 
42.505 

41.839 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  
2  

Kart 299 & 220 - 5 Seconds Penalty Due To Push Back Front Bumper 
Official Result 
Kart No 201 - Exclusion From Meeting Due To Scrutineer Non Compliance Report 

Printed: 21-Sep-19 01:30:42 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

Margin of Victory 

2.973 

Avg. Speed 

74.302 

Best Lap Tm 

41.969 

Best Speed 

75.141 

Best Lap by 

216 - William Wade 

 

IAME Series UAE 2019/2020 - Round 1 

Junior 

Final 

Race (18 Laps) started at 2:43:10 

RAK Track (T-Shape) 0.876 km 

20-Sep-19 19:20 


